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Contract Contractor & Address Contact Information Federal ID 
PT60948 Quantum Corporation 

1650 Technology Dr., Suite 700 
San Jose, CA 95110 

www.quantum.com 94-2665054 

 Contract Administrator   
 Suzanne Fletcher 

141 Innovation Dr. 
Irvine, CA 92617 

(949) 856-7851 
Fax: (949) 856-7797 
Suzanne.fletcher@quantum.com 

 

 Sales   
 Pat J. Hopkins 

District Sales Manager 
1330 N. Trooper Rd. 
Norristown, PA 19403 
 
Frank Ficaro 
333 Ridge Rd. 
Orange, CT 06477 

(610) 584-4071 
Fax: (610) 584-6018 
Patrick.hopkins@quantum.com 
 
 
(203) 502-2656 
Frank.ficaro@quantum.com 
 

 

 Billing   
 Annie Curan 

3600 136th Pl. SE 
Suite 300 
Bellevue, WA 98006 

(425) 201-1410 
Fax: (425) 201-1577 
AR@quantum.com 

 

 Maintenance/Service    
 Jose Irizarry 

8560 Upland Dr. 
Englewood, CO 80112 

(720) 249-5751 
Fax: (303) 792-2465  
Jose.irizarry@quantum.com 

 

 
 

Value Added Resellers 
Reseller & Address Contact Information Federal ID 
ASI System Integration 
48 West 37th St. 
New York, NY 10018 
Attn: Katie Riley 

(212) 736-0111 
Fax: (212) 629-3944 
kriley@asisystem.com 
 

20-3074058 
MBE 

CDW-G 
230 N. Milwaukee Ave. 
Vernon Hill, IL 60061 
Attn: Amanda Hyland 

(312) 705-8937 
Fax: (312) 705-8237 
amanhyl@cdwg.com 
 

36-4230110 

Corbi Systems Inc. 
1595 Elmwood Ave. 
Rochester, NY 14620 
Attn: Dana Abramson 

(585) 465-5050 
Fax : (585) 586-4569 
dana@corbisys.com 
 

16-1475982 
WBE 
SBE 
 

Datalink 
8170 Upland Circle 
Chanhassen, MN 55317 
Attn: Richard Bentrewicz 

(732) 841-7469 
Fax : (952) 944-7869 
rbentrewicz@datalink.com 

41-0856543 
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Value Added Resellers 
Reseller & Address Contact Information Federal ID 
Dell Marketing LP 
1 Dell Way 
RR8 Mail Stop 8707 
Round Rock, TX 78682 
Attn: ChesLynn Browning 

(512) 728-8226 
Fax: (877) 248-3734 
cheslynn_browning@dell.com 
 

74-2616805 

ePlus Technology Inc. 
1 Penn Plaza, Suite 600 
New York, NY 10119 
Attn: Renato Scaglione 

(212) 401-5049 
Fax: (212) 401-5149 
rscaglione@eplus.com 
 

54-1904151  

Gov Connection Inc. 
7503 Standish Pl. 
Rockville, MD 20855 
Attn: Michelle Lawrence 

(800) 800-0019 ext. 75582 
Fax : (603) 683-1504 
 mlawrence@govconnection.com 
 

52-1837891 

HorizonTek, Inc. 
50 N. New York Ave. 
Huntington, NY 11743 
Attn: Nick Ruddy 

(631) 683-4031 
Fax : (631) 271-3625 
Nick.ruddy@horizontek.com 
 

11-3448259 

Insight Public Sector, Inc. 
6820 S. Harl Ave. 
Tempe, AZ 85283 
Attn: Stan Roberts or Dawn Bielski 

(800) 805-3072 
Fax: (480) 760-8155 
sroberts@insight.com 
 

(800) 321-2437 x 6849 
Fax: (630) 924-6694 
dbielski@insight.com 

36-3949000 

Marcum Technologies 
10 Melville Park Rd. 
Melville, NY 11747 
Attn: Scott Palant 

(631) 414-4812 
Fax: (631) 414-4813 
Scott.palant@marcumtechnology.com 

30-0011802 
SBE 

ServerWare 
1250 Pittsford-Victor Rd. 
Building 100, Suite 150 
Pittsford, NY 14534 

(586) 785-6111 
 
jkegelmeyer@serverwarecorp.com 

16-1527928 
SBE 

Synergy Global Solutions 
1100 Pittsford Victor Rd. 
Pittsford, NY 14534 
Attn: Alan Knapton 

(585) 758-7220 
Fax: (585) 264-6058 
aknapton@synergy.gs 
 

16-0985336 

Systems Management/Planning Inc. 
75 Goodway Dr. 
Rochester, NY 14623 
Attn: Dan Crist 

(585) 475-0670 
Fax: (585) 475-0909 
dcrist@smp-corp.com 
 

16-1545953 
WBE 
SBE 

WebHouse, Inc. 
2365 Milburn Ave. Building #2 
Baldwin, NY 11510 
Attn: Chris Mallazzo 

(516) 764-6300 
 
CMallazzo@webhse.com 
 

11-3369453 
SBE 

 


